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Einzelwertung
Pl. Name Verein Erg Erg Erg Erg Erg Erg

1 Zehetmaier Franz SG-1809-Grafing 99 95 93 93 85 75
2 Meyer Uli Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 97 94 94 90
3 Kollmannsberger Siegfried Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 97 92 86
4 Seisenberger Johann WTC-Taufkirchen 95 94 92 91 90 86
5 Scholz Roger Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 95 92 90 90 88
6 Murgia Sandro Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 95 91 91
7 Fürst Alois Altsch.-Taufkirchen 95 91 86
8 Kiesmüller Klaus Hub.-Schwindkirchen 94 94 93
9 Kiffe Walter Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 94 94 85
10 Wagner Werner VuS-Lengdorf 93 93 92 88 85
11 Reischl Georg VuS-Lengdorf 93 92 91 88 87
12 Persson Lars SG-1809-Grafing 93 91 90 90 85
13 Franzelin Heinrich Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 93 91 88
14 Stöger Andreas PSV-Erding 93 90 90 89 85
15 Murgia Roberto Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 92 90 89
16 Schreiber Robert VuS-Lengdorf 89 85 80
17 Hartl Johann Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 88 86 86
18 Badmann Manfred VuS-Lengdorf 87 81 70
19 Lachner Hans Immergrün-Thalheim 83 76 69
20 Auer Wilhelm Immergrün-Thalheim 82 82 73 72
21 Algasinger Josef VuS-Lengdorf 81 81 74 65
22 Käsmaier Josef Immergrün-Thalheim 80 79 79 77 73
23 Krista Edmund WTC-Taufkirchen 78 74 65
24 Weiher Johann Immergrün-Thalheim 78 73 73
25 Zimmer Helmut Jungsch.-Taufkirchen 76 75 62
26 Worbs Hans-Peter Kienraching 74 69 37
27 Kaiser Josef VuS-Lengdorf 73 61 54
28 Kaiser Franz VuS-Lengdorf 64 64 55
29 Kaiser Anton VuS-Lengdorf 38 30 14
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Vereinswertung
Tln S-Nr Name Verein

1 29 Zimmer Helmut Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
2 20 Scholz Roger Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
3 23 Murgia Sandro Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
4 11 Franzelin Heinrich Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
5 12 Kollmannsberger Siegfried Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
6 16 Kiffe Walter Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
7 10 Hartl Johann Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
8 27 Meyer Uli Jungsch.-Taufkirchen
9 28 Murgia Roberto Jungsch.-Taufkirchen

1 18 Schreiber Robert VuS-Lengdorf
2 22 Kaiser Anton VuS-Lengdorf
3 17 Kaiser Franz VuS-Lengdorf
4 4 Algasinger Osef VuS-Lengdorf
5 24 Badmann Manfred VuS-Lengdorf
6 6 Reischl Georg VuS-Lengdorf
7 19 Kaiser Josef VuS-Lengdorf
8 26 Wagner Werner VuS-Lengdorf

1 3 Auer Wilhelm Immergrün-Thalheim
2 2 Käsmaier Josef Immergrün-Thalheim
3 5 Weiher Johann Immergrün-Thalheim
4 1 Lachner Hans Immergrün-Thalheim

1 8 Krista Edmund WTC-Taufkirchen
2 9 Seisenberger Johann WTC-Taufkirchen

1 14 Persson Lars SG-1809-Grafing
2 15 Zehetmaier Franz SG-1809-Grafing

1 13 Fürst Alois Altsch.-Taufkirchen

1 7 Worbs Hans-Peter Kienraching

1 25 Stöger Andreas PSV-Erding
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